



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	5870507020030	MAIN SILENCER LEFT DUKE 05		1.00
2*	5870507120030	MAIN SILENCER RIGHT DUKE 05		1.00
3	58708015050	CLAMP NUMBER PLATE CARRIER '99		2.00
4	54605068000	EXHAUST BRACKET RUBBER BLACK		6.00
5	54605069000	BUSHING 7,5X12X28X7,8 '96		6.00
6	0015060653	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X65 WS=8		2.00
7	0014060253	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8		2.00
8	0137060003	spring washer DIN 137 B - 6		2.00
9	50305016000	TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE		4.00
20	58705078350	STUFFINGYARN 350 GRAMM '99		2.00
21	58705078080	STUFINGYARN 80 GRAMM '99		2.00
22	54305065444	SIL.BRACKET CPL. LONG 8MM		2.00
23	54310086200	Self locking nut M8 10.9		2.00
24	56505069000	Spacer bushing 8.4X12X16		2.00
25	54305068100	damp. component silicone grey		2.00
26	0021080003	WASHER DIN9021-A 8,4		2.00
27	0015080303	HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X30 WS=10		2.00
28	0912060203	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20		2.00
30	0011480802	DUMMY RIVET 4,8X 8,0 NIRO		24.00

31*	0770740015	O-RING 74,00X1,50 FKM 75SH		4.00
32	0009050103	SPECIAL SCREW M 5,0X10		4.00

\* = New part